ITEM

10

11

12

13

14

15

BID ON: NETWORK COMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT & WIRE

DESCRIPTION

NETWORK COMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT

Cat5e Quickport Jack. All Colors

12 Port Patch Panel

24 Port Patch Panel

Wire Mold, 100 Ft.

Wire Mold, 50 Ft.

Tie Wraps, 100 in package

Punchdown Tool

Punchdown Blade

Wall Mount Interconnect Center

ST Multimode Bulkhead Panel m/m 62.5
Category 5 Wall Termination Box

Category 5 Wiremold Raceway (price per ft.)
1-6 Port Faceplate. All Colors

Wall-Mount Equipment Rack 1163 Width and
Height 19"W X 38.5"H, Dimension A 17.81",
Dimension B 18.31", 21 RMU, Color 7 Black,

Depth 18 Eighteen Inches.

Aluminum Relay Racks

AS NEEDED UNTIL JANUARY 31, 2021
BID NO: 19-125

QTY BIDDER UNIT COST
As Needed Graybar Electric $1.97
As Needed Graybar Electric $46.25
As Needed Spectronics $65.00
As Needed Mayer Electric 1.49/1t.
As Needed Graybar Electric $2.37/1t
AsNeeded Mayer Electric $.05/ca
AsNeeded Mayer Electric $41.00
As Needed Mayer Electric $15.85
As Needed Graybar Electric $67.33
As Needed Graybar Electric $31.93
AsNeeded Mayer Electric $3.96
As Needed Graybar Electric $1.74/1t
As Needed Graybar Electric $1.05
As Needed Graybar Electric $210.00
As Needed Graybar Electric $122.00

19 " (482 mm) Rack Width, Height in. 84" (mm) (2133),

Mounting Spaces 44, Weight Lbs. 33.0 (kg) (15).

BRAND/MODEL

Allentel AT55-XX
Allentel ATSSBPNL12
Signamax 24458MD-C5SE
Wiremold 400 BAC
Wiremold 2300BAC/5' Sticks
Panduit PLT2I-M
Fluke 10054-000
Fluke 10176-000
Corning WIC-012
Corning WIC-CP1-15T
Wiremold 2347
Wiremold 800BAC/5' Sticks
Allentel AT30-X-XX

Chatsworth 11961-718

Cooper B-Line SB556-084-XU

DELIVERY

1-2 Bus. Days
1-3 Bus. Days
2-3 Days
1-2 Days
1-3 Bus. Days
3-5 Days
5-7 Days
5-7 Days
1-3 Bus. Days
1-3 Bus. Days
1-2 Days
1-3 Bus. Days
1-3 Bus. Days

1-3 Bus. Days

1-3 Bus. Days



ITEM

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

DESCRIPTION

Heavy Duty Shelf
Use to support large monitors, CPU's or printers.

Includes: (2) shelves and #12-24 mounting hardware.

Can be mounted individually or matched, front and
rear, for larger shelf area.

Material: 0.090" (2.3mm) 5052-H32 aluminum sheet.

Cat5e Modular Plugs/Connectors for Solid Wire
Qty (100)

D-Box Wall Mount Cabinet - 24x24x8.34
Steel 10'5" high Power/Data Pole, Ivory
Steel 12'5" high Power/Data Pole, Ivory
NETWORK COMMUNICATION WIRE
6 Strand Fiber 62.5 Micron

12 Strand Fiber 62.5 Micron

6 Strand 50 Micron

12 Strand 50 Micron

ST Fiber Connector

50 Micron ST Fiber Connector

SC Fiber Connector

SC 50 Fiber Connector

LC Fiber Connector

LC 50 Fiber Connector

Fiber Tool Kit

QTY

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed
As Needed

As Needed

As Needed
As Needed
As Needed
As Needed
As Needed
As Needed
As Needed
As Needed
As Needed
As Needed

As Needed

BIDDER

Graybar Electric

Graybar Electric

Graybar Electric
Mayer Electric

Mayer Electric

Graybar Electric
Graybar Electric
Graybar Electric
Graybar Electric
Graybar Electric
Graybar Electric
Graybar Electric
Graybar Electric
Graybar Electric
Graybar Electric

Graybar Electric

UNIT COST

$115.00

$33.40/c

$338.90
$119.00

$149.00

$.68/1t
$1.70/1t
$.51/1t
$.91/1t
$8.12
$8.30
$10.20
$8.31
$10.99
$11.00

$1,420.00

BRAND/MODEL

Cooper B-Line SB596S-19-10-3SFB

Allentel AT8x8RCSC-24

Hoffman DBS24248G
Wiremold 25DTP-4

Wiremold 25DTP-412

Corning 006K8F-31130-29
Corning 012K8F-31130-29
Corning 006T8F-31131-29
Corning 012T8F-31131-29
Corning 95-000-50
Corning 95-050-50
Corning 95-000-41
Corning 95-050-40
Corning 95-000-99
Corning 95-050-99

Corning TKT-Unicam-PFC

DELIVERY

1-4 Bus. Days

1-3 Bus. Days

1-4 Bus. Days
3-5 Days

3-5 Days

1-3 Bus. Days
1-3 Bus. Days
1-3 Bus. Days
1-3 Bus. Days
1-3 Bus. Days
1-3 Bus. Days
1-3 Bus. Days
1-3 Bus. Days
1-3 Bus. Days
1-3 Bus. Days

1-3 Bus. Days
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DESCRIPTION
Multimedia Fiber Outlet
Fiber Optic Adapter Module
Double Sided Wire Management

Category Five Enhanced Wire, Non-Plenum

1000 ft. spool in box. Must meet TIA/EIA Category
5e UTP data rates up to 622 Mbps. At 100 MHz.

All pairs must meet or exceed the standard.

Category Five Enhanced Wire, Plenum

1000 ft. spool in box. Must meet TIA/EIA
Category 5e UTP data rates up to 622 Mbps.

at 100 MHz. All pairs must meet or exceed the
standard. Various Colors Jackets are required.
See Attached Sheets.

Category Six Wire, Riser

1000 ft. spool in box. 10BASE-T through 1000BASE-T
Ethernet, Power over Ethernet (PoE) - IEEE 802.3af,
PoE+ - IEEE 802.3at Type 1 and 2, ATM and token ring

Category Six Wire, Plenum

1000 ft. spool in box. 10BASE-T through 1000BASE-T
Ethernet, Power over Ethernet (PoE) - IEEE 802.3af,
PoE+ - IEEE 802.3at Type 1 and 2, ATM and token ring

#2447
Graybar Electric
4359 Halls Mill Road
Mobile, AL 36693
(251) 666-6600
Fax: (251) 666-6293

QTY BIDDER
As Needed  Mayer Electric
As Needed  Mayer Electric
As Needed Graybar Electric
As Needed Graybar Electric
As Needed Spectronics
As Needed Spectronics
As Needed Graybar Electric

VENDOR ADDRESSES
#129
Spectronics
1206 Montlimar Drive

Mobile, AL 36609
(251) 344-0450
Fax: (251) 344-0452

UNIT COST

$12.75

$6.74

$174.00

$66.93/mft

$124.00

$105.80

$190.00/mft

BRAND/MODEL
Panduit CBXF6IW-AY
Panduit CMSTIW
Chatsworth 13911-703

Priority Wire TEL-4RCSE 350 PVCBLB

Structured Cable CATSE Plenum

Structured Cable CAT6

Essex 77-XX-yB

#17049
Mayer Electric
4315 Halls Mill Road
Mobile, AL 36693
(251) 432-4486
Fax: (251) 800-3452

DELIVERY
3-5 Days
3-5 Days

2-3 Bus. Days

2-3 Bus. Days

2-3 Days

2-3 Days

2-3 Bus. Days



